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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allison Bricca3128
Twisters

9.375 9.200 9.0508.925 36.550
1T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Jillian Peterson3004
Apex

8.850 9.300 9.2009.000 36.350
9 1 1 1 2 

2 

Rina Munakata3112
Sparta

9.375 8.700 8.7258.900 35.700
1T 11 3 7 3 

3 

Stella Elefant3129
Twisters

8.750 9.100 9.1508.575 35.575
12 3T 7T 2 4 

4 

Sydney Bohnsack3017
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 8.800 8.9008.450 35.325
4 8T 10 4T 5 

5 

Bianca Mateo3121
Tumble Time - CP

8.625 9.050 8.7758.775 35.225
15 6 5 6 6 

6 

Yoomi Ishikawa3111
Sparta

8.800 8.650 8.9008.825 35.175
11 12T 4 4T 7 

7 

Jennelle Honda3118
Tumble Time - CP

9.050 8.650 8.7008.500 34.900
5T 12T 9 8 8 

8 

Apryl Barnes3091
Sac Elite

9.000 8.800 8.5008.575 34.875
7 8T 7T 10 9 

9 

Jenalee Adams3001
Apex

8.700 8.750 8.6258.425 34.500
13 10 11 9 10 

10 

Sara Hamidi3030
CSC - Race

8.950 9.100 8.2758.025 34.350
8 3T 15T 12T 11 

11 

Maci Nelson3122
Tumble Time - CP

9.050 8.600 8.3508.175 34.175
5T 14 13 11 12 

12 

Claire Harman3024
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 7.950 7.9258.675 33.200
14 17 6 15 13 

13 

Lucy Valencia3029
CSC - Great Oaks

8.575 8.900 7.5508.125 33.150
16 7 14 16 14 

14 

Grace Baker3108
Sparta

8.450 8.400 8.2008.025 33.075
17 15 15T 14 15 

15 

Jessica Hernandez3110
Sparta

8.825 8.000 8.2756.500 31.600
10 16 17 12T 16 

16 

Natalia Cossio2037
Twisters

9.350 9.100 0.0008.375 26.825
3 3T 12 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


